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200206180002
87530

06/18/2002
01:02:00

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

200206180002
87510

200206180002
87520

06/18/2002
01:02:00

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

200206180002
87510

200211150005
71370

11/15/2002
12:36:00

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

200109050003
81881

200201020000
02921

01/02/2002
03:16:23

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

200009220003
34701

200201230000
38311

01/23/2002
09:09:57

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

200101050000
04951

200203110001
16371

03/11/2002
02:06:27

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

200203250001
39841

03/25/2002
03:29:00

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

200204090001
64471

04/09/2002
12:08:31

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

200104250001
62711

200209040004
22710

09/04/2002
01:13:00

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

200209040004
22700

200209040004
22800

09/04/2002
01:13:00

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

200209040004
22790

200210170005
08570

10/17/2002
11:01:00

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CORPORATE
BILLING INC

200210170005
08560

200209160004
45580

09/16/2002
02:49:00

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST


