Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200206180002 87530	06/18/2002 01:02:00	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK					200206180002 87510	·
200206180002 87520	06/18/2002 01:02:00	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK					200206180002 87510	
200211150005 71370	11/15/2002 12:36:00	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					200109050003 81881	
200201020000 02921	01/02/2002 03:16:23	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK					200009220003 34701	
200201230000 38311	01/23/2002 09:09:57	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK					200101050000 04951	
200203110001 16371	03/11/2002 02:06:27	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY						
200203250001 39841	03/25/2002 03:29:00	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK						
200204090001 64471	04/09/2002 12:08:31	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC					200104250001 62711	
200209040004 22710	09/04/2002 01:13:00	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK					200209040004 22700	
200209040004 22800	09/04/2002 01:13:00	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK					200209040004 22790	
200210170005 08570	10/17/2002 11:01:00	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CORPORATE BILLING INC					200210170005 08560	
200209160004 45580	09/16/2002 02:49:00	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST